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Damen B (bis 1500) Einzel 

Name Verein

Brühl, Bettina TuS Niederberg

Kern, Zoe TTC Maischeid

Kleine-Reidick, Bianca TTF Asbacher Land

Krist, Ute SV Windhagen

Liesenhoff, Alice TTF Asbacher Land

Pung, Franziska TTC Maischeid

Erwachsene B (bis 1800) Einzel 

Name Verein

Ahlfeld, Jonas VfL Oberbieber

Bohr, Christian TSG Urbach-Dernbach

Frada-Lopez, Carlos TTC Torney

Groth, Max ESV Engers

Haneke, Wilhelm SV Rheinbreitbach

Kamp, Niklas TTC Ockenfels

Krautscheid, Till TTC Ockenfels

Schwarzkopf, Romeo TTC Torney

Yilmazer, Emre ESV Engers

Zeus, Hannes TTC Maischeid

Horst, Christina TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Steinberg, Aaron TTC Torney

Erwachsene C (bis 1600) Einzel 

Name Verein

Belga, Jons TTC Maischeid

Briesch, Luca Marc TTC Olympia Koblenz

Chun, Yu Kit TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Frada-Lopez, Carlos TTC Torney

Gries, Lenny TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Groth, Max ESV Engers

Kaiphas, Marco SV Wolken

Keßler, Leo TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Krist, Ute SV Windhagen

Rothkopf, Thorsten TTC Olympia Koblenz

Waldorf, Patrick TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Werner, Ingo TuS Kettig

Zeus, Hannes TTC Maischeid

Hess, Andreas TV Vater Jahn Pfaffendorf

Krautscheid, Jan TTC Ockenfels

Manstein, Rouven TV Rübenach

Mehren, Ernst SV Windhagen

Reuter, Daniel SV Wolken

Reuter, Julian SV Wolken

Schneider, Ralf VfL Neuwied

Yilmazer, Cavit ESV Engers
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Erwachsene D (bis 1400) Einzel 

Name Verein

Antweiler, Johannes VfB Linz

Antweiler, Jonas TTC Ockenfels

Belga, Jons TTC Maischeid

Dyck, Tiago TV Rengsdorf

Gries, Lenny TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Holtorf, Friedrich TV Moselweiß

Kern, Zoe TTC Maischeid

Nedelcu, David TV Moselweiß

Schneider, Daniel VfL Waldbreitbach

Wejmelka, Thilo TTC Leutesdorf

Zöllner, Sven TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Ens, Robin TV Rengsdorf

Failer, Arbo VfL Oberbieber

Rosenbaum, Tobias TTC Blau-Weiß Vallendar

Schäfer, Joel TV Rengsdorf

Styra, Patrick VfL Oberbieber

Yilmazer, Cavit ESV Engers

Erwachsene Einzel 

Name Verein

Bohr, Christian TSG Urbach-Dernbach

Grave, Colin SV Windhagen

Kamp, Niklas TTC Ockenfels

Krautscheid, Till TTC Ockenfels

Mesenholl, Louis SV Windhagen

Schwarzkopf, Romeo TTC Torney

Yilmazer, Emre ESV Engers

Seifert, Dominik SV Windhagen

Tönnessen, Björn TTC Ockenfels

Weigt, Kevin TV Rübenach

Jugend 11 Einzel 

Name Verein

Becker, Nick DJK St. Katharinen

Horst, Mark TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Maliutin, Nazar TTC Olympia Koblenz

Parovoi, Maksym TTC Olympia Koblenz

Saurer, Georg TV Urbar

Seo, Zion TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Udert, Lennart DJK St. Katharinen

2 / 5MKTT (c)    -    22.09.2025



Jugend 13 Einzel 

Name Verein

Arsirii, Platon TTC Olympia Koblenz

Azatian, Radisc TTC Olympia Koblenz

Azatian, Tihran TTC Olympia Koblenz

Behlen, Julian TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Ellebrecht, Vincent TV Urbar

Greese, Paul SV Windhagen

Horst, Mark TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Huß, Marcel TV Urbar

Maliutin, Nazar TTC Olympia Koblenz

Mayr, Felix TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Moisieiev, Tymofii TTC Olympia Koblenz

Pütz, Phil DJK St. Katharinen

Qureski, Ghafoor ESV Engers

Schleinat, Levi TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Schneider, Jannik TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Seo, Zion TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Shmonin, Maxim TTC Olympia Koblenz

Soboliev, Timofiy TTC Olympia Koblenz

Sowieja, Niklas TV Urbar

Verner, Yan TTC Olympia Koblenz

Waldorf, Luca TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Waldorf, Milo TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Werner, Maximilian TTF Asbacher Land

Zöllner, Simon TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Dolomov, Nikita TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Siebertz, Noah DJK St. Katharinen

Jugend 15 Einzel 

Name Verein

Andrii, Parovoi TTC Olympia Koblenz

Antweiler, Mike DJK St. Katharinen

Arsirii, Platon TTC Olympia Koblenz

Behlen, Julian TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Birkmeyer, Nils VfL Waldbreitbach

Breitenbach, Noah TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Gries, Felix TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Jaeger, David TTC Torney

John, Silas ESV Engers

Jung, Luca TuS Horhausen

Kraft, Phil TuS Horhausen

Kühl, Johannes TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Nickenig, Lucas TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Pottinger, Thore ESV Engers

Qureski, Ghafoor ESV Engers

Sauer, Paul TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Schäfer, Aaron DJK St. Katharinen

Schleinat, Levi TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Schmitz, Ole TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Schneider, Jannik TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Shmonin, Maxim TTC Olympia Koblenz

Spitzer, Elias TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Waldorf, Luca TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Wilms, Tom TV Rengsdorf
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Jugend 19 Einzel 

Name Verein

Antweiler, Jonas TTC Ockenfels

Antweiler, Mike DJK St. Katharinen

Belga, Jons TTC Maischeid

Degen, Max DJK St. Katharinen

Eter, Conner DJK St. Katharinen

Failer, Arbo VfL Oberbieber

Frada-Lopez, Carlos TTC Torney

Gattung, Phillipp DJK St. Katharinen

Gries, Felix TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Gries, Lenny TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Homscheid, Jannis VfL Waldbreitbach

Keßler, Leo TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Klukas, Eduard VfL Waldbreitbach

Kühl, Johannes TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Reimann, Jannis DJK St. Katharinen

Schäfer, Vincent DJK St. Katharinen

Schombierski, David VfL Waldbreitbach

Schwarzkopf, Romeo TTC Torney

Siebertz, Elias DJK St. Katharinen

Spitzer, Elias TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

Tran, Ducloc TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Yilmazer, Emre ESV Engers

Zeus, Hannes TTC Maischeid

Tran, Duy-Tam TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Mädchen 11 Einzel 

Name Verein

Bastkowski, Loni TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Phan, Laura TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Skotzke, Amelie TTC Maischeid

Skotzke, Nele TTC Maischeid

Wilde, Marlene TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Mädchen 13 Einzel 

Name Verein

Cherednychenko, Yaroslava TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Maslow, Veronika TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Plautz, Anna TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Söll, Kim Lea TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Wilde, Elisa TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Mädchen 15 Einzel 

Name Verein

Fiedler, Stella-Maria ESV Engers

Reichel, Anna Maria TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Schantz, Carla TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Schumacher, Lotta TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Söll, Kim Lea TuS R.-W. Koblenz

Thiel, Lenna TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Tran, Yennhi TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
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Mädchen 19 Einzel 

Name Verein

Hansult, Laura TTF Asbacher Land

Kern, Zoe TTC Maischeid

Reichel, Anna Maria TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Schumacher, Lotta TV Kobl.-Arzheim

Thiel, Lenna TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

Tran, Yennhi TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf
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